Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, Corcelles-pres-Payerne

Cross Junior
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14

15
16
17
18
19
20

Jeunesse

Sassel
Froideville
Carrouge
Trey
Les Diablerets
Payerne
Froideville
Hermenches
Aigle
Puidoux
Ependes
Palézieux
Payerne

Vugelles-La Mothe /
Orges

Chavornay
Payerne
Payerne
Payerne

Thierrens / Correvon

Vucherens

21 Fontaines-sur-Grandson

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Hermenches
Aigle
Mathod / Suscévaz
Granges-Marnand
Hermenches
Payerne
Juriens-La Praz
Vucherens
Payerne
Payerne
Vucherens
Froideville
Payerne

Nom

Cosendai
KOROSY
Ornigg
Utz
Fossati
Maurer
Leiser
Serex
Gaberel
Bigoni
Grin
Etter
Gaiani

Wagniere

Nyffeler
Savary
Savary

Brodard

Devalonné
Dutoit
Gaille
Pfister
Massy

Décoppet
Rapin

Crausaz
Martin
Dutoit

Streit
Rapin

Zurkinden

Marengo

Chassot
Tobler

Prénom

Loris
Solan
Loic
Mathis
Antoine
Marc
Joris
Aurélien
Lucas
Roméo
Simon
Steeve
Jérémy
Nathan

Théo
Jérémy
Arnaud

Zacharie
Ludovic
Tristan

Noa

Frédéric

Louis

Elie
Mathieu
Kelian

Gael

Marc

Théo

Jules

Loic

Lucas
Nathan
Johann

Date de

naissance

29.04.2003
10.02.2005
02.06.2003
20.01.2006
10.09.2005
04.09.2004
22.05.2005
02.07.2003
12.07.2003
11.06.2005
08.10.2003
03.03.2005
16.11.2004

22.12.2003

24.02.2004
23.08.2005
04.04.2005
16.12.2005
28.07.2004
10.10.2003
01.09.2004
09.12.2003
13.02.2004
25.11.2004
26.02.2005
02.06.2004
20.09.2005
20.08.2005
14.04.2006
21.06.2005
11.09.2004
02.04.2003
11.05.2005
18.01.2003

Dossard

92
2
101
193
55
158

135
191
173
233
225
161

237

70
157
160
166

19

22
108
134
192
182

45
120
165
200

24
256
167

26

170
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Temps

18:55.1
20:05.5
20:50.8
21:03.7
21:43.2
22:00.3
22:07.3
22:25.2
22:30.8
23:40.1
24:02.5
24:08.5
24:19.6

24:53.7

25:38.5
25:45.6
26:01.5
26:49.9
26:58.5
27:49.4
28:35.8
28:54.5
29:33.3
31:30.6
31:35.9
34:59.5
35:06.7
35:51.0
36:37.5
37:42.0
37:43.7
40:27.7
40:59.3
50:52.3



